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Mon Feb 19 1:44pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team Aaron

Sorry for your LOSS
Brian D

Al Santos

CLean Sweep

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
CLean Sweep

Giant Bully's 328

Al Santos

Brian D

Team Aaron

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team Aaron

norena

Sorry for your LOSS
Giant Bully's 328

Al Santos

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BAD NEWZ

Al Santos

Team Aaron

Leo

Sorry for your LOSS

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team Aaron

norena

Leo

The Internationals

Al Santos

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BAD NEWZ

Al Santos

Leo

Brian D

norena

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Team Aaron

norena

CLean Sweep

Leo

The Internationals

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Internationals
norena

Team Aaron

Leo

CLean Sweep

117
146
130
109
117

143
138
117
110
121

73
125
147
159
141

112
133
123
140
116

133
121
132
135
146

111
147

86
127
134

168
126
89
129
97

129

94
154
115
133

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

norena
Leo

The Internationals
BAD NEWZ
Giant Bully's 328

The Internationals
BAD NEWZ

Leo

norena

Sorry for your LOSS

Leo

BAD NEWZ

Brian D

The Internationals
CLean Sweep

CLean Sweep
The Internationals
Brian D

norena

Giant Bully's 328

CLean Sweep
Sorry for your LOSS
Brian D

BAD NEWZ

Giant Bully's 328

Giant Bully's 328
CLean Sweep

The Internationals
Sorry for your LOSS
Team Aaron

Sorry for your LOSS
Brian D

BAD NEWZ

Giant Bully's 328

Al Santos

BAD NEWZ

Al Santos

Brian D

Sorry for your LOSS
Giant Bully's 328

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115
99
105
94
85

132
107
131

98
151

73
144
131
118
104

113
132
108

99
124

133
92
122
90
116

118
155
132
112
165

151
81
91

137

134

160
137
80
96
119
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Brian D

Giant Bully's 328

Al Santos

Team Aaron

Sorry for your LOSS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Team Aaron

norena

Al Santos

Leo

CLean Sweep

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Sorry for your LOSS

Al Santos

Brian D

norena

The Internationals

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Team Aaron

norena

Al Santos

The Internationals

Leo

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Giant Bully's 328

Team Aaron

The Internationals

BAD NEWZ

CLean Sweep

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
CLean Sweep
Sorry for your LOSS

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Sorry for your LOSS
Giant Bully's 328

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Team Aaron

Sorry for your LOSS

Sorry for your LOSS

129
137

92
104
130

151

97
114
144
108

116
177
114
179
123

145
158

85
158
140

121
84
147
105
92

90
182

178
107

136
155
155

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

CLean Sweep
The Internationals
BAD NEWZ

Leo

norena

BAD NEWZ

Giant Bully's 328
Sorry for your LOSS
Brian D

The Internationals

CLean Sweep
Giant Bully's 328
BAD NEWZ

Leo

Team Aaron

Giant Bully's 328
CLean Sweep

Brian D

Sorry for your LOSS
BAD NEWZ

Brian D

Al Santos

norena

Sorry for your LOSS
Leo

Giant Bully's 328
Leo

Team Aaron
Al Santos

Giant Bully's 328
Al Santos
Al Santos

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

91
140
101

96
109

131
130
111
121
130

143

87
168
143
134

148
102
111
169
113

164
150
136
116
162

134
93

127
143

78
128
128
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