Quiksters Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:44pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Team Aaron	117	VS	norena	115
Sorry for your LOSS	146	VS	Leo	99
Brian D	130	VS	The Internationals	105
Al Santos	109	VS	BAD NEWZ	94
CLean Sweep	117	VS	Giant Bully's 328	85
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
CLean Sweep	143	VS	The Internationals	132
Giant Bully's 328	138	VS	BAD NEWZ	107
Al Santos	117	VS	Leo	131
Brian D	110	VS	norena	98
Team Aaron	121	VS	Sorry for your LOSS	151
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Team Aaron	73	VS	Leo	73
norena	125	vs	BAD NEWZ	144
Sorry for your LOSS	147	VS	Brian D	131
Giant Bully's 328	159	VS	The Internationals	118
Al Santos	141	vs	CLean Sweep	104
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BAD NEWZ	112	VS	CLean Sweep	113
Al Santos	133	vs	The Internationals	132
Team Aaron	123	vs	Brian D	108
Leo	140	VS	norena	99
Sorry for your LOSS	116	vs	Giant Bully's 328	124
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Team Aaron	133	VS	CLean Sweep	133
norena	121	VS	Sorry for your LOSS	92
Leo	132	VS	Brian D	122
The Internationals	135	VS	BAD NEWZ	90
Al Santos	146	VS	Giant Bully's 328	116
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BAD NEWZ	111	VS	Giant Bully's 328	118
Al Santos	147	VS	CLean Sweep	155
Leo	86	VS	The Internationals	132
Brian D	127	VS	Sorry for your LOSS	112
norena	134	VS	Team Aaron	165
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Team Aaron	168	VS	Sorry for your LOSS	151
norena	126	VS	Brian D	81
CLean Sweep	89	VS	BAD NEWZ	91
Leo	129	VS	Giant Bully's 328	137
The Internationals	97	VS	Al Santos	134
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Internationals	129	vs	BAD NEWZ	160
norena	94	vs	Al Santos	137
Team Aaron	154	vs	Brian D	80
Leo	115	VS	Sorry for your LOSS	96
CLean Sweep	133	vs	Giant Bully's 328	119

Quiksters Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:44pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Brian D	129	VS	CLean Sweep	91
Giant Bully's 328	137	VS	The Internationals	140
Al Santos	92	VS	BAD NEWZ	101
Team Aaron	104	VS	Leo	96
Sorry for your LOSS	130	VS	norena	109
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team Aaron	151	VS	BAD NEWZ	131
norena	97	VS	Giant Bully's 328	130
Al Santos	114	VS	Sorry for your LOSS	111
Leo	144	VS	Brian D	121
CLean Sweep	108	vs	The Internationals	130
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sorry for your LOSS	116	VS	CLean Sweep	143
Al Santos	177	VS	Giant Bully's 328	87
Brian D	114	VS	BAD NEWZ	168
norena	179	VS	Leo	143
The Internationals	123	VS	Team Aaron	134
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Team Aaron	145	VS	Giant Bully's 328	148
norena	158	VS	CLean Sweep	102
Al Santos	85	VS	Brian D	111
The Internationals	158	VS	Sorry for your LOSS	169
Leo	140	VS	BAD NEWZ	113
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Giant Bully's 328	121	VS	Brian D	164
Team Aaron	84	VS	Al Santos	150
The Internationals	147	VS	norena	136
BAD NEWZ	105	VS	Sorry for your LOSS	116
CLean Sweep	92	VS	Leo	162
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
CLean Sweep	90	VS	Giant Bully's 328	134
Sorry for your LOSS	182	VS	Leo	93
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Sorry for your LOSS	178	VS	Team Aaron	127
Giant Bully's 328	107	VS	Al Santos	143
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Team Aaron	136	VS	Giant Bully's 328	78
Sorry for your LOSS	155	VS	Al Santos	128
Sorry for your LOSS	155	VS	Al Santos	128